
Rewards Catalogue for Corporates
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Gift Card
Gift Card
Gift Card
Gift Card

Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics

Fashion and Lifestyle
Fashion and Lifestyle
Fashion and Lifestyle
Fashion and Lifestyle
Fashion and Lifestyle
Fashion and Lifestyle

Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty
Health and Beauty

Home and Kitchen Appliances
Home and Kitchen Appliances

Home and Kitchen Appliances

Axis Gift Card 1000
Axis Gift Card 2500
Axis Gift Card 5000 
Axis Gift Card 10000

SanDisk 64GB Pen Drive
boAt BassHeads 132 Wired in Ear Earphone with Mic
Sandisk 64GB Dual Drive OTG Pendrive USB 3.0 M3

Apple 20W USB-C Power Adapter - MHJD3HN/A
boAt Stone 350 10 W Bluetooth Speaker 

boAt Airdopes 148 In-Ear Truly Wireless Earbuds with Mic
NEST MINI

Amazon Echo Dot 3rd Gen
Amazon Fire TV Stick 3rd Gen

boAt Aavante Bar 900 Bluetooth Soundbar 
NEST AUDIO

Amazon Echo show 5 2nd Gen
Apple AirPods (3rd generation) - MME73HN/A

Apple AirPods Pro with Magsafe case - MLWK3HN/A
Samsung Galaxy S22 8GB/128GB

Apple iPhone 13 128GB
Apple iPhone 13 256GB

Samsung Galaxy S22 Plus 8GB/128GB
DailyObjects Skinny VeganLeather Wallet
Daily Objects Turf VeganLeather DeskMat

Daily Objects Voyager DOPP Kit
Daily Objects Urbane Folio VeganLeather

Fastrack Smart Audio Sunglass SWD002BK1V
Rayban Gradient Aviators RB3025 001/51

Nautica Set of 2 Deo 150ml
Philips Hair Dryer HP8143

Philips body groomer BG1025/16
Lifelong LLM720 Rechargeable Face Cleaning Massager

Philips MG3721/77 Grooming Kit For Mens
Lifelong LLM27 Electric Handheld Full Body Massager

Tata Skinn Raw 100ml-Gents NFFM01PGC
Tata Skinn Nude 100ml-Ladies NFFW03PFC

Beurer Fb12 Foot Spa MASSAGER
Beurer FC 49 Facial Brush

Havells Fast Charge 4-IN-1 Grooming Kit - GS6451
Beurer HT50 Hot Air Brush 1000 Watts
Beurer MP 42 Manicure/Pedicure Set

Signoraware Fliptop Bottle 1 Ltr With Bag (Set of 2) C204
Signoraware angelica crystal clear glass capacity -

320ml - P-24916
Havells Era Dry Iron Grey & White

Axis Bank
Axis Bank
Axis Bank
Axis Bank
SanDisk

Boat
Sandisk
Apple
Boat
Boat
NEST

Amazon
Amazon

Boat
NEST

Amazon
Apple
Apple

Samsung
Apple
Apple

Samsung
DailyObjects

Daily
Daily
Daily

Fastrack
Rayban
Nautica
Philips
Philips

Lifelong
Philips

Lifelong
Tata Skinn
Tata Skinn

Beurer
Beurer
Havells
Beurer
Beurer

Signoraware
Signoraware

Havells

G096
G097
G098
G169

AC017
AC018
AC021
AC070
AC074
AC093
AC113
AC114
AC116
AC117
AC128
AC129
AC135
AC136
AC137
AC138
AC139
AC140
AC007
AC051
AC052
AC083
AC104
AC125
AC015
AC026
AC037
AC046
AC054
AC076
AC078
AC079
AC090
AC101
AC102
AC109
AC119
AC001
AC003

AC014

1400
3400
6750

13500
1560
1548
1680
2280
4188
5388
5399
5399
5999
7188
9599

10799
24600
31560

103199
95880

107880
122399

1199
2999
2999
4799
4199
8868
1497
1643
2393
3000
2693
5325
3893
3893
4590
5130
5243
6075
8025
624
732

1440
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Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances

Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances
Home & Kitchen Appliances

Toys and Kids
Toys and Kids
Toys and Kids
Toys and Kids
Toys and Kids

Toys and Kids
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage

Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage

Meyer Square Cake Pan 23cm_47340
Vaya POP Cup Set of 1 - 250ml 

Meyer 12 Cup Mini Muffin Pan_47341
Meyer Pizza Crisper 28cm_47527
Bajaj DX 4 neo 1000 W Dry Iron

Signoraware Glass Mixing Bowl Combos
(500ml+1000ml+1500ml)_1208

Signoraware Best Glass Lunch Box With Bag 582
Xiaomi Precision Screwdriver Kit Dark Grey

Tefal Manual Food chopper 900 ml
Signoraware Dinner Set 23 Pcs Round

Usha Steam 3713 1300-Watt Steam Iron
Havells Sparkle Steam Iron 1250W

Bajaj 1 Burner SS Cooktop 1BRSS6 450504
Mi Rechargeable LED Lamp

Bosch 12Pc tool kit - 2.607.002.791
Vaya Drynk - 600 ml - with Sipper Lid + Gulper Assy

Morphy Richards Mini Chopper 640082
Meyer Cast Iron Grill 25cm_47763

Meyer Cast iron deep kadai 20cm_48187
Mi Portable Electric Air Compressor

Tefal Express Pop Up Toaster
Morphy Richards Hand Blender - Hm02 640067

Usha RC28GS1 Steamer 2.8L 1000 Watt Automatic Rice Cooker
Wonderchef Nutri Blend  60018501

Wonderchef Nutri-Blend CKM with 3 Jars -63152745
Bajaj Ss Glass Top 3 Burner CGX3 SS Eco 450136

Peacock SB Junior. Architect - 121-B
Peacock SB My First Architect - 110

Peacock SB The Young Architect - 133
Peacock SB Castle Set - Junior - 2120

Peacock SB Castle Set -2121
Peacock SB Senior Architect - 2133

Tzaro Informal Burgundy Pure Leather Belt - IQZPRLTHBLT042
Tzaro Black Pure Leather Wallet with a Touch of

Burgundy - IQPRSLTHR002
Tzaro Black with Navy, Pure Leather Wallet - IQPRSLTHR012

Wildcraft J Pack M Duffel Bag
Wildcraft Champ-JP Kids backpack

Wildcraft Compact Laptop Backpack
Tzaro Beautiful Italian Genuine Leather Reversible

Belt - IQZPRVDBLK53
Wildcraft Gym Duffel-3 Bag

Cabeau Evolution Microbead Pillow
Peperone Lina Pink Wallet 7076

Tzaro Beautiful Italian Genuine Leather Wallet with Reversible Belt 
Cabeau Fold N Go Blanket
Wildcraft CCP-1 Backpack
Wildcraft Cliff 45 Backpack

Wildcraft Messenger Bag (Messenger Duo) 11788
Peperone Como Handbag 7084

Peperone Charlayne Handbag with Sling 7030

Meyer
Vaya

Meyer
Meyer
Bajaj

Signoraware

Signoraware
Xiaomi
Tefal

Signoraware
Usha

Havells
Bajaj
MI

Bosch
Vaya

Morphy Richards
Meyer
Meyer

MI
Tefal

Morphy Richards
Usha

Wonderchef
Wonderchef

Bajaj
Peacock
Peacock
Peacock
Peacock
Peacock
Peacock

Tzaro
Tzaro

Tzaro
Wildcraft
Wildcraft
Wildcraft

Tzaro

Wildcraft
Cabeau

Peperone
Tzaro

Cabeau
Wildcraft
Wildcraft
Wildcraft
Peperone
Peperone

AC016
AC019
AC022
AC023
AC025
AC027

AC029
AC040
AC043
AC047
AC048
AC055
AC056
AC057
AC065
AC068
AC075
AC084
AC087
AC095
AC098
AC103
AC112
AC115
AC121
AC124
AC002
AC004
AC008
AC010
AC031
AC035
AC011
AC012

AC013
AC020
AC028
AC030
AC032

AC033
AC034
AC036
AC038
AC039
AC044
AC066
AC071
AC073
AC080

1290
1254
1530
1530
1572
1470

1392
1799
2039
2334
2388
2994
2279
2159
3000
2868
3594
4170
4290
4199
3959
4794
5388
6000
8160
9138
755
779

1079
1199
1799
1919
1599
1679

1679
1599
1919
2079
2559

2399
2712
2712
2879
3032
2879
3679
3839
4632
5112
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135
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage
Travel & Luggage

E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher

Peperone Como Handbag 7084
Peperone Charlayne Handbag with Sling 7030

Wildcraft Trident XL Backpack
Wildcraft Envoy Pro Messanger Cum Backpack 11795

Safari 55cm Suitcase & Trolley Bag - Delta-55
Allen Solly Rs. 500

Allen Solly Rs. 5000
Amazon Rs. 5000

Amazon Prime Membership (Yearly) Rs. 1499
Bata Rs. 500

BookMyShow Rs. 250
Charles & Keith Rs. 1000
Charles & Keith Rs. 500

Costa Coffee Rs. 500
Dominos (Online) Rs. 1000
Dominos (Online) Rs. 500

Fab India Rs. 500
Fastrack Rs. 1000
Fastrack Rs. 500

Jack & Jones Rs. 1000
Jack & Jones Rs. 500

Jockey (Online) Rs. 250
Kalyan Diamond Jewellery Rs. 1000
Kalyan Diamond Jewellery Rs. 2000

Kalyan Gold Jewellery Rs. 1000
Kalyan Gold Jewellery Rs. 2000

KFC Rs. 500
Levis Rs. 1000
Levis Rs. 500

Lifestyle Rs. 1000
Lifestyle Rs. 2000

Louis Philippe Rs. 1000
Louis Philippe Rs. 2000
Louis Philippe Rs. 500

Max Rs. 500
Myntra Rs. 1000
Myntra Rs. 2000

Only Rs. 1000
Only Rs. 500

Peter England Rs. 1000
Peter England Rs. 2000
Peter England Rs. 500

Pizza Hut Rs. 500
Planet Fashion Rs. 1000
Planet Fashion Rs. 2000
Planet Fashion Rs. 500

Prestige Rs. 1000
Prestige Rs. 2000
Prestige Rs. 500

Prestige Rs. 5000
PVR Cinemas Rs. 500

Raymond Rs. 1000

Peperone
Peperone
Wildcraft
Wildcraft

Safari
Allen Solly
Allen Solly
Amazon
Amazon

Bata
BookMyShow

Charles & Keith
Charles & Keith

Costa Coffee
Dominos
Dominos
Fabindia
Fastrack
Fastrack

Jack & Jones
Jack & Jones

Jockey
Kalyan Jewellers
Kalyan Jewellers
Kalyan Jewellers
Kalyan Jewellers

KFC
Levis
Levis

Lifestyle
Lifestyle

Louis Philippe
Louis Philippe
Louis Philippe

Max
Myntra
Myntra

Only
Only

Peter England
Peter England
Peter England

Pizza Hut
Planet Fashion
Planet Fashion
Planet Fashion

Prestige
Prestige
Prestige
Prestige

PVR
Raymond

AC073
AC080
AC085
AC096
AC122
AC142
AC143
AC144
AC145
AC147
AC151
AC156
AC157
AC159
AC163
AC164
AC165
AC166
AC167
AC170
AC171
AC172
AC173
AC174
AC175
AC176
AC178
AC181
AC183
AC184
AC185
AC186
AC187
AC188
AC189
AC192
AC193
AC194
AC195
AC198
AC199
AC200
AC203
AC204
AC205
AC206
AC207
AC208
AC209
AC210
AC213
AC214

4632
5112
5119
5759

13119
650

6500
6500
1949
650
325

1300
650
650

1300
650
650

1300
1300
1300
650
325

1300
2600
1300
2600
650

1300
650

1300
2600
1300
2600
650
650

1300
2600
1300
650

1300
2600
650
650

1300
2600
650

1300
2600
650

6500
650

1300
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E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher
E-Voucher

Raymond Rs. 2000
Raymond Rs. 500

Spencer's Rs. 1000
Spencer's Rs. 500

Titan Eye Plus Rs. 1000
Titan Eye Plus Rs. 500

Titan Rs. 1000
Titan Rs. 2000
Titan Rs. 500

Van Heusen Rs. 1000
Van Heusen Rs. 500
Vero Moda Rs. 1000
Vero Moda Rs. 500

Raymond
Raymond
Spencer's
Spencer's

Titan Eye Plus
Titan Eye Plus

Titan
Titan
Titan

Van Heusen
Van Heusen
Vero Moda
Vero Moda

AC215
AC216
AC219
AC221
AC222
AC223
AC224
AC225
AC226
AC227
AC228
AC229
AC230

2600
650

1300
650

1300
650

1300
2600
650

1300
650

1300
650


